
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ADVENTURE SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0026790000

10 (Covid-19)

MAY-2020

19-JUN-2020 15:5605-JUN-2020

MAY 2020

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1392889472

ECR

JUN-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 45556051

Total Members 125

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,12,722

Total Refund Advance         25,579

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,38,301

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,271
AFJAL HUSAIN         1,189        1,4271 100074213640 N.A.

       14,271             6       14,271AFJAL
HUSSAIN

-
       14,271

            0          238 - -

       14,842
AJAY KUMAR         1,236        1,4842 101489515890 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
AJAY KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842AJAY KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,236        1,4843 101339776459 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842AJAY KUMAR

PATHAK
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,236        1,4844 101258716989 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842AJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0AJIT SINGH             0            05 100717891023 N.A.            0
           11

            0AJIT SINGH -            0             0            0 - -

            0
ALPA VALJI
SUIYA

            0            06 101541116684 N.A.            0
           26

            0
ALPA VALJI
SUIYA

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
AMIT KASHYAP         1,236        1,4847 101325901713 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842AMIT
KASHYAP

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        2,283
ANIL           190          2288 100756657223 N.A.

        2,283            27        2,283
ANIL -

        2,283
            0           38 - -

       14,842
ANIL KUMAR         1,236        1,4849 101073639874 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ANIL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0
ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

            0            010 100056299415 N.A.            0
           26

            0
ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

        9,687ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

          807          96911 100481358692 N.A.
        9,687            10        9,687ANIL KUMAR

TIWARI
-

        9,687
            0          162 - -

       14,842
ANJU SHARMA         1,236        1,48412 100667892750 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842ANJU
SHARMA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
ANOOP KUMAR         1,236        1,48413 100559506385 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842ANOOP
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        2,283
ANOOP SINGH           190          22814 101521393876 N.A.

        2,283            17        2,283ANOOP
SINGH

-
        2,283

            0           38 - -

       14,842
ARUN KUMAR         1,236        1,48415 101301537560 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
ARVIND KUMAR         1,236        1,48416 101267246095 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842ASHOK KUMAR
RAI

        1,236        1,48417 100093927603 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842ASHOK

KUMAR RAI
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
BABITA         1,236        1,48418 100624773103 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
BABITA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,271BALWAN SINGH
SAINI

            0        1,42719 100107182666 N.A.
       14,271             6       14,271BALWAN

SINGH SAINI
-            0             0        1,427 - -

       11,417
BANWARI LAL             0        1,14220 100481388972 N.A.

       11,417            11       11,417BANWARI
LAL

-            0             0        1,142 - -

       14,842
BHUPENDER         1,236        1,48421 101020577271 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842BHUPENDER
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -
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       14,842BIRBANDHU
KUMAR

        1,236        1,48422 101112468499 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842BIRBANDHU

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0DEEPAK             0            023 101427299140 N.A.            0
           31

            0DEEPAK -            0             0            0 - -

       11,988
DEEPANSHU           999        1,19924 101584895915 N.A.

       11,988             1       11,988
DEEPANSHU -

       11,988
            0          200 - -

       17,990DHARMVIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,50025 101511762618 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
DHRAMVEER         1,236        1,48426 101396095831 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
DHRAMVEER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
DHRUV PANDEY         1,236        1,48427 101129075135 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842DHRUV
PANDEY

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       11,417
DILIP KUMAR           951        1,14228 101073639772 N.A.

       11,417             2       11,417
DILIP KUMAR -

       11,417
            0          191 - -

       12,559
DINESH SINGH         1,046        1,25629 101584895293 N.A.

       12,559             0       12,559DINESH
SINGH

-
       12,559

            0          210 - -

            0DIWAKAR LAL             0            030 100481430326 N.A.            0
           11

            0
DIWAKAR
LAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,271DWARKA
PRASAD

        1,189        1,42731 101354352205 N.A.
       14,271             1       14,271DWARKA

PRASAD
-

       14,271
            0          238 - -

       14,271
FARZANA         1,189        1,42732 101258080947 N.A.

       14,271             6       14,271
FARZANA -

       14,271
            0          238 - -

        8,563GANGESH
KUMAR

          713          85633 101239895924 N.A.
        8,563            11        8,563GANGESH

KUMAR
-

        8,563
            0          143 - -

        8,563
GAYA PARSAD           713          85634 100481395249 N.A.

        8,563            16        8,563GAYA
PRASAD

-
        8,563

            0          143 - -

       14,842
GOVIND
PRASAD
SHARMA

        1,236        1,48435 101489515861 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842

GOVIND
PRASAD
SHARMA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
HANS RAJ         1,236        1,48436 100481397916 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
HANS RAJ -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
HIMANSHU PAL         1,236        1,48437 101571345842 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842HIMANSHU
PAL

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,990HIMMAT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50038 101438237020 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HIMMAT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
JAGADISH         1,236        1,48439 100170389527 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JAGADISH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
JAI RAM TIWARI         1,236        1,48440 101375048921 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842JAI RAM
TIWARI

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

            0
JITENDRA
KUMAR

            0            041 101431336860 N.A.            0
           26

            0
JITENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
JITESH KUMAR         1,236        1,48442 101551044748 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842JITESH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        6,279KULDEEP
KUMAR

          523          62843 101339776463 N.A.
        6,279            20        6,279KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

        6,279
            0          105 - -
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       14,842LAKSHMAN
PRAJAPATI

        1,236        1,48444 101262955916 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842LAKSHMAN

PRAJAPATI
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842LAXMI
NARAYAN

        1,236        1,48445 100481339022 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842LAXMI

NARAYAN
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842MADAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,236        1,48446 101511764831 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

MADAN
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

            0
MADHUSUDAN
DAS

            0            047 100624807901 N.A.            0
           31

            0
MADHUSUDA
N DAS

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,559
MANISH GUPTA         1,046        1,25648 100559505423 N.A.

       12,559             9       12,559MANISH
GUPTA

-
       12,559

            0          210 - -

       14,842MANJAY KUMAR
MANDAL

        1,236        1,48449 101508041389 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842

MANJAY
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842MANJU
KASHYAP

        1,236        1,48450 101541116008 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MANJU

KASHYAP
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANOJ         1,236        1,48451 100454821138 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MANOJ -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,48452 100481422292 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
MANOJ -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,48453 100717927500 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,48454 100998714351 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842MITHILESH
KUMAR SAROJ

        1,236        1,48455 101418801026 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842

MITHILESH
KUMAR
SAROJ

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

            0MOHAN CHAND             0            056 100481419993 N.A.            0
           31

            0
MOHAN
CHAND

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842MOHAN
CHANDRA

        1,236        1,48457 100481397803 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842MOHAN

CHANDRA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        6,850
MOHIT KUMAR           571          68558 101221646466 N.A.

        6,850            19        6,850MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        6,850

            0          114 - -

       14,842
MOMRAJ         1,236        1,48459 101037440342 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MOMRAJ -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0MUKESH GIRI             0            060 101551043623 N.A.            0
           26

            0MUKESH GIRI -            0             0            0 - -

       14,842MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,48461 101511764854 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842MUKESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,236        1,48462 101243545063 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

MUKESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        4,567
MUKESH
NARAYAN
CHOUDHARY

          380          45763 101500804051 N.A.
        4,567            18        4,567

MUKESH
NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY

-
        4,567

            0           77 - -

        4,567
NANDU DAS           380          45764 101474874748 N.A.

        4,567             2        4,567
NANDU DAS -

        4,567
            0           77 - -
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       14,842
NISHA         1,236        1,48465 101267698324 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
NISHA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,130NISHANT
KUMAR

        1,094        1,31366 100718800805 N.A.
       13,130             8       13,130NISHANT

KUMAR
-

       13,130
            0          219 - -

       14,842
PADMA KAUR         1,236        1,48467 101100081859 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
PADMA KAUR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0PANKAJ KUMAR             0            068 100481450817 N.A.            0
           31

            0
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
PRAVEEN         1,236        1,48469 100966759583 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PARVEEN
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
POOJA         1,236        1,48470 101541116728 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
POOJA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0PRAKASH             0            071 101240521501 N.A.            0
           31

            0PRAKASH -            0             0            0 - -

       14,842PRINCE KUMAR
SINGH

        1,236        1,48472 101387029480 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

PRINCE
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        7,421PUSPENDRA
SINGH

          618          74273 101521393946 N.A.
        7,421            18        7,421PUSPENDRA

SINGH
-

        7,421
            0          124 - -

        8,563
RAHUL KUMAR           713          85674 101489515971 N.A.

        8,563            16        8,563
RAHUL -

        8,563
            0          143 - -

        6,850
RAHUL           571          68575 100778512259 N.A.

        6,850             6        6,850
RAHUL -

        6,850
            0          114 - -

       14,842
RAHUL         1,236        1,48476 101396095849 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
RAHUL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAJA BABU JHA         1,236        1,48477 101405000565 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
RAJA BABU -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

            0RAJENDER             0            078 100481452439 N.A.            0
           31

            0RAJENDER -            0             0            0 - -

       10,846
RAJENDRA           903        1,08579 100966766371 N.A.

       10,846            12       10,846
RAJENDRA -

       10,846
            0          182 - -

       11,417
RAJESH           951        1,14280 100481433098 N.A.

       11,417            11       11,417RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       11,417

            0          191 - -

       14,842
RAJESH KUMAR         1,236        1,48481 101450677139 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        5,709
RAJU THAKUR           476          57182 101046337352 N.A.

        5,709            16        5,709RAJU
THAKUR

-
        5,709

            0           95 - -

       14,842
RAKESH         1,236        1,48483 101354352331 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
RAKESH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAKESH         1,236        1,48484 100717889976 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
RAKESH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAKESH         1,236        1,48485 101511764877 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAKESH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,700
RAKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,141        1,37086 100539089282 N.A.
       13,700             2       13,700

RAKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       13,700

            0          229 - -
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ShareEE
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       14,842RAKESH
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,236        1,48487 101221646506 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842

RAKESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

            0
RAKESH
KUMAR YADAV

            0            088 100481433725 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,990
RAM PRAKASH         1,250        1,50089 100301951028 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

        3,996
RAM CHANDRA             0          40090 100481433108 N.A.

        3,996            12        3,996RAMCHANDR
A

-            0             0          400 - -

       14,842RAMESH
CHAND

        1,236        1,48491 101405000406 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842RAMESH

CHAND
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        1,713
RAMESH
CHANDER
GAUR

          143          17192 100481386032 N.A.
        1,713            15        1,713RAMESH

CHANDER
-

        1,713
            0           28 - -

       14,842
RAM KRISHNA         1,236        1,48493 101354722793 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
RAMKRISHNA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       10,275
RANJEET SINGH           856        1,02894 100307907910 N.A.

       10,275            13       10,275RANJEET
SINGH

-
       10,275

            0          172 - -

       14,842
RANJEET SINGH         1,236        1,48495 101369441507 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842RANJEET
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,236        1,48496 101541116511 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        5,709
RINKU KORI           476          57197 101339913960 N.A.

        5,709             5        5,709
RINKU KORI -

        5,709
            0           95 - -

       10,275
ROHIT MANDAL           856        1,02898 101584895272 N.A.

       10,275             8       10,275ROHIT
MANDAL

-
       10,275

            0          172 - -

       14,842
ROHIT SISODIA         1,236        1,48499 101500804773 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ROHIT
SISODIA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842SAHIDUL
MALITHA

        1,236        1,484100 100755971073 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842SAHIDUL

MALITHA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
SANJAY KUMAR         1,236        1,484101 101541116744 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
SANJAY SINGH         1,236        1,484102 100334066503 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842SANJAY
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,990
SATISH KUMAR         1,250        1,500103 100966766550 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       14,842SHAMBHU
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484104 101112468423 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SHAMBHU

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        8,563SHASHI
BHUSHAN

          713          856105 101174140969 N.A.
        8,563            16        8,563SHASHI

BHUSHAN
-

        8,563
            0          143 - -

        6,279
SHAYAM LAL           523          628106 101191961056 N.A.

        6,279            15        6,279
SHAYAM LAL -

        6,279
            0          105 - -

            0
SHER SINGH
MAHAWAR

            0            0107 101309208073 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SHERSINGH
MAHAWAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,842
SHIV SAHAI         1,236        1,484108 101474875464 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
SHIV SAHAY -

       14,842
            0          248 - -
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       14,842
SHIVAM         1,236        1,484109 101208863937 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SHIVAM -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842SUBHASH
KUMAR GRAI

        1,236        1,484110 101500804760 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SUBHASH

KUMAR GRAI
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,130
SUBODH JHA         1,094        1,313111 101174141036 N.A.

       13,130             8       13,130
SUBODH JHA -

       13,130
            0          219 - -

       14,842
SUBODH SINGH         1,236        1,484112 100364624793 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842SUBODH
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

        1,236        1,484113 101354352116 N.A.
       14,842             5       14,842

SUDHIR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842SUGAN CHAND
SAINI

        1,236        1,484114 101551043610 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SUGAN

CHAND SAINI
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
SUNIL RANA         1,236        1,484115 101418801057 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842
SUNIL RANA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       10,275
SURESH           856        1,028116 101095771720 N.A.

       10,275            13       10,275
SURESH -

       10,275
            0          172 - -

            0SURESH SINGH             0            0117 101489515842 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SURESH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
SURINDER
KUMAR

            0            0118 101474875163 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SURINDER
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        4,152
SUSHIL KUMAR           326          391119 101584895255 N.A.

        3,913             3        3,913SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
        3,913

            0           65 - -

        7,992UDAY KUMAR
SHUKLA

          666          799120 101511766461 N.A.
        7,992            12        7,992

UDAY
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
        7,992

            0          133 - -

            0
VIJENDER
SINGH

            0            0121 100966766545 N.A.            0
           31

            0
VIJENDER
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,130
VIKRAM KUMAR         1,094        1,313122 101489515874 N.A.

       13,130             8       13,130VIKRAM
KUMAR

-
       13,130

            0          219 - -

       14,842
VIKRAM SANSI         1,236        1,484123 101461960024 N.A.

       14,842             5       14,842VIKRAM
SANSI

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
VIKRAM SINGH         1,236        1,484124 101500804756 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842VISHRAM
YADAV

        1,236        1,484125 100668668508 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842VISHRAM

YADAV
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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